KUBOTA CORP

KUBOTA CORP

ISIN:  JP3266400005

Overview

2024/07/05 08:00:00
Price

2,279.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Sy

WKN: 6326
2,750.00
© -1.21%(-28.00)
2,500.00
JP3266400005 2,250.00
6326
Tokyo Stock Exchange
2,000.00
JPY
Utilities
Stock 1,750.00 1!"“
15,371 EUR LII| n{
NIKKEI 225 UI
1,500.00
2,275.00 JPY (2,100) 1,250.00
2,279.50 JPY (1,200)

2,318.50 JPY
2,319.00 JPY
2,270.00 JPY
2,307.00 JPY
2,290.3418 JPY
2,185,100
50,046,259.50
2,838

484,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3266400005&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9b3e6306b727b543d2542c672ebf42f6740a6e22706dfb3f8e43474e906ed5a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b887a2fd7a53cc8e6&time=1720432032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e06c6ec9fb34923fdcabe733b6b70c4d1006726a9838e89d3f74936111aa9877&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f961a6c72d4ed9a4&time=1720432032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04558dea43378027eed70e313b08c2345eac0e4550586d95528bf46ebcff20f4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c51e3c9b3563403a&time=1720432032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=532a20fc1dd29404db2c065f51ccd1fa28c5426768c18f36185ad2e9ebaab723&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ecc6f7729af0ff05e&time=1720432032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04266efa3ca897a1b04a4a53603f286fec5844c6db0ea2161e873ab36cc830f2&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e087c36109e4a4d4&time=1720432032&tool=RSC

KUBOTA CORP

Details

2024/07/05 08:00:00

Price

2,279.00 JPY

Difference © -1.21% (-28.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3266400005
Symbol 6326
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,371 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,275.00 JPY (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2,279.50 JPY (1,200)
Open 2,318.50 JPY
High 2,319.00 JPY
Low 2,270.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,307.00 JPY
VWAP 2,290.3418 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,185,100
Trading volume 50,046,259.50
Number of trades 2,838
Last size 484,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.45% +8.45% +1.20%
Perf (abs.) +138.00 +177.50 +27.00
Beta 0.84 0.87 1.02
Volatility 26.16 24.72 28.98

ERSTE

Group
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2,750.00
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2,500.00 )“ |
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AN "
2,250.00 ‘{ M W »” J"
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i ni{
1,500.00 U {
1,250.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,270.00 JPY (2,686,640
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,237.00 JPY (3,085,140
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,314.66 JPY (3,617,441
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,218.11 JPY (3,706,962

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 13.115 EUR
05

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,279.00 JPY

Exchange 05

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:45 13.005 EUR
05

Munich 2024/07/ 08:15 13.005 EUR
05

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 12.965 EUR

2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12

2,080.50 JPY (2024/01/04

2,565.00 JPY (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,907.00 JPY (2023/11/09)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
50.05 2,838
0.00 7
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421774

KUBOTA CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/07/
05

2024/06/
27

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

08:05 12.965 EUR 0.00

21:04 13.9485 USD 0.00

19:31 12.965 EUR 0.00

08:14 12.97 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20019356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19138

KUBOTA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
IKyholn

Contact Details
KUBOTA CORP.

1-2-47, Shikitsu-Higashi, Naniwa-ku -
556-8601 Osaka

Telefon: 06-6648-2111
Fax: 06-6648-2398
E-mail: -
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